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Branch Facilitated Courses are highlighted Green LSEC monthly meetings dates are highlighted orange

Day Date Event Time Venue Facilitators
Probationary 

Facilitators 

Circular/Me

mo
Status

Tuesday 8/06/2021 LSEC Meeting 7.00 pm Branch Office COMPLETED

Saturday 26/06/2021 40 Yrs Women in SLS Celebration Luncheon 12-3pm Horizons South Maroubra Postponed

Monday 28/06/2021 NSW Health Orders STAY AT HOME - Branch office staff working remotely till 9/7/2021

Wednesday 30/06/2021 Meeting SOM & UAV Coordinator 12 noon Zoom COMPLETED

Wednesday 30/06/2021 LSM & POMs review Committee meeting 7pm Microsoft teams COMPLETED

Friday 9/7/2021 NSW State IRB Championships - postponed till 20-22 August 2021 due to COVID

Saturday 10/7/2021 NSW State IRB Championships - postponed till 20-22 August 2021 due to COVID

Sunday 11/7/2021 NSW State IRB Championships - postponed till 20-22 August 2021 due to COVID

Tuesday 13/07/2021 LSEC Meeting 7.00 pm Branch Office COMPLETED

Thursday 22/07/2021 BBEM Meeting - Kane Hughes to attend 1.00 pm Online meeting COMPLETED

Thursday 22/07/2021 Aussie IRB Championships - postponed till 9-12 September 2021 Fingal Bay 

Friday 23/07/2021 Aussie IRB Championships - postponed till 9-12 September 2021 Fingal Bay 

Saturday 24/07/2021 Aussie IRB Championships - postponed till 9-12 September 2021 Fingal Bay 

Sunday 25/07/2021 Aussie IRB Championships - postponed till 9-12 September 2021 Fingal Bay 

Saturday 24/07/2021 NSW State Club Conference - postponed future date TBA

Sunday 25/07/2021 NSW State Club Conference - postponed future date TBA

Thursday 29/07/2021 RWC Trainee Training commences July Intake 7.00 pm Lugano Ave RWC Shed

Saturday 31/07/2021 HLT Upgrade TAFs 2 sessions AM/PM Branch Office SLSNSW C.Carney Memo POSTPONED DUE TO 

COVID LOCKDOWN

Sunday 1/08/2021 RWC Training Trainee practical commences 7.00 am Lugano Ave RWC Shed POSTPONED DUE TO 

COVID LOCKDOWN

Sunday 1/08/2021 HLT Upgrade TAFs 2 sessions AM/PM Branch Office SLSNSW C.Carney Memo POSTPONED DUE TO 

COVID LOCKDOWN

Monday 9/08/2021 Garie Patrols Meeting 7pm Via Zoom COMPLETED

Tuesday 10/08/2021 LSEC Meeting 7.00 pm Via Zoom

Thursday 12/08/2021 Sutherland LEMC Meeting - Kane to attend

Saturday 14/08/2021 DO / RCO Workshop  & Social 10am-2pm Bronte SLSC Memo POSTPONED DUE TO 

COVID LOCKDOWN

Saturday 14/08/2021 Pre Gear Inspection Meeting for Clubs 8.30 am Via Zoom

June 2021

August 2021

July 2021

POSTPONED DUE TO COVID LOCKDOWN
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Tuesday 17/08/2021 Waverley Education Meeting 6.30 pm Via Zoom Max/Craig & Club CTOs

Saturday 21/08/2021 Branch Conference (including pre season lifesaving & education) Zoom online

Monday 23/08/2021 SMBM Course - Session 1  6.30 pm to 9.30 pm Zoom Online Circular 04 COMPLETED

Wednesday 25/08/2021 SMBM Course - Session 2 6.30 pm to 9.30 pm Zoom Online Circular 04 COMPLETED

Saturday 28/08/2021 TAF's Pre season Information workshop 9am - 2pm (approx) TBA

Saturday 28/08/2021 Club Captains Catch up 9am Zoom online COMPLETED

Monday 30/08/2021 SMBM Course - Session 3 6.30 pm to 9.30 pm Zoom Online Circular 04 COMPLETED

Saturday 4/09/2021 Gear Inspection - all clubs and services Circular 03 COMPLETED

Monday 6/09/2021 Duty Officer Interveiws Zoom online COMPLETED

Tuesday 7/09/2021 Meeting with SLSNSW re: Deputy Rostering(JT,AM,LP)5.30 pm Zoom online COMPLETED

Friday 10/09/2021 SOG forms to be returned to Branch office

Saturday 11/09/2021 Duty Officer / RCO Meeting 9.30 AM Zoom online COMPLETED

Sunday 12/09/2021 Tentative SAREX & DO Pre Season Meeting 9am - 1pm TBC (Elouera or Wanda)
POSTPONED DUE 

TO COVID 

Sunday 12/09/2021 Branch 40 Yrs Women in SLSS Celebration luncheon 12 - 3.30 pm Horizons, South Maroubra POSTPONED DUE TO 

COVID LOCKDOWN

Tuesday 14/09/2021 LSEC Meeting 7.00 pm Branch Office COMPLETED

Friday 17/09/2021 Clubs to have provided office with Skills Maintenance Dates for Season - all awards DELAYED CIRCULAR NOT YET ISSUED

Friday 17/09/2021 Area Education Coord to have provided office with Assessment Dates   - DELAYED - CIRCULAR NOT ISSUED YET

Saturday 18/09/2021 Season 21-22 Commences as per Clubs LSA

Saturday 25/09/2021 SMAR  Proficiency Swim  - TBC 9am - 11am Malabar All SMAR Facilitators
POSTPONED DUE TO 

COVID LOCKDOWN

Saturday 25/09/2021 HLTAID Upgrade ARTC TAF - (Assessors and Facilitators only)2 sessions AM/PM Maroubra SLSNSW COMPLETED

Sunday 26/09/2021 HLTAID Upgrade ARTC TAF  - POSTPONED POSTPONED

Thursday 30/09/2021 Duty Officer / RCO Meeting 7.15 pm Zoom online COMPLETED

Tuesday 12/10/2021 LSEC Meeting 7.00 pm Branch Office

Tuesday 12/10/2021 SMAR Course - Session 1 6.30 pm to 9.30 pm TBC
POSTPONED DUE TO 

COVID LOCKDOWN

Thursday 14/10/2021 SMAR Course - Session 2 6.30 pm to 9.30 pm TBC
POSTPONED DUE TO 

COVID LOCKDOWN

Saturday 16/10/2021 SMAR Course - Session 3 8am  - 5.00 pm TBC
POSTPONED DUE TO 

COVID LOCKDOWN

Satruday 16/10/2021 HLTAID ART Upgrade for TAFs 2 sessions AM/PM Coogee SLSC SLSNSW COMPLETED

Friday 5/11/2021 Clubs to have submitted Skills Maintenance Dates to Branch Circular 16

September 2021

October 2021

To be held as part of Pre Season Education 21/8

November 2021
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Saturday 6/11/2021 HLTAID ART Upgrade for TAFs 2 sessions AM/PM Bate Bay SLSNSW

Monday 8/11/2021  EC Meeting (Education Committee) 7.00 pm Branch Office

Tuesday 9/11/2021 LSOC Meeting (Lifesaving & Supports Operations) 7.00 pm Branch Office

Monday 15/11/2021 SMBM Course - Session 1   6.30 pm to 9.30 pm Branch Office Circular 14

Wednesday 17/11/2021 SMBM Course - Session 2 6.30 pm to 9.30 pm Branch Office Circular 14

Friday 19/11/2021 Area Education Coord to have provided office with Assessment Dates  Circular 16

Monday 22/11/2021 SMBM Course - Session 3 6.30 pm to 9.30 pm Branch Office Circular 14

Saturday 4/12/2021 Gold Medallion Assessment & Proficiency - TBA 9am Malabar - TBC

Monday 13/12/2021  EC Meeting (Education Committee) 7.00 pm Branch Office

Tuesday 14/12/2021 LSOC Meeting (Lifesaving & Supports Operations) 7.00 pm Branch Office

Monday 10/01/2022  EC Meeting (Education Committee) 7.00 pm Branch Office

Tuesday 11/01/2022 LSOC Meeting (Lifesaving & Supports Operations) 7.00 pm Branch Office

Monday 17/01/2022 SMBM Course - Session 1  6.30 pm to 9.30 pm Branch Office

Wednesday 19/01/2022 SMBM Course - Session 2 6.30 pm to 9.30 pm Branch Office

Monday 24/01/2022 SMBM Course - Session 3 6.30 pm to 9.30 pm Branch Office

Saturday 5/2/2022 Branch Championships - Opens, Maters, Lifesaving & Boats

Sunday 6/02/2022 Branch Championships - Age (U9-U12) Youth (U13-U15) & Inclusive

Tuesday 8/02/2022 LSOC Meeting (Lifesaving & Supports Operations) 7.00 pm Branch Office

Monday 14/02/2022  EC Meeting (Education Committee) 7.00 pm Branch Office

Tuesday 21/02/2022 SMAR Course -Session 1 6.30 pm - 9.30 pm Cronulla - TBC

Thursday 23/02/2022 SMAR Course - Session 2 6.30 pm - 9.30 pm Cronulla - TBC

Saturday 26/02/2022 SMAR Course - Session 3 8.00 am - 5.00 pm Cronulla - TBC

State Championships 24 February till 13 March 2021 - Sydney Northern Beaches 

Tuesday 8/03/2022 LSOC Meeting (Lifesaving & Supports Operations) 7.00 pm Branch Office

Monday 14/03/2022  EC Meeting (Education Committee) 7.00 pm Branch Office

December 2021

January 2022

February 2022

March 2022
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Aussies  in Perth 2-10 April 2022
Monday 11/04/2022  EC Meeting (Education Committee) 7.00 pm Branch Office

Tuesday 12/04/2022 LSOC Meeting (Lifesaving & Supports Operations) 7.00 pm Branch Office

Saturday 16/04/2022 Gold Medallion Assessment 9.00 am North Cronulla - TBC

Monday 25/04/2022 Season 21-22 closes as per Clubs LSA

Friday 6/05/2022 Award processing closes off for Branch - Season 21/22 for purpose of annual report statistics

Monday 9/05/2022  EC Meeting (Education Committee) 7.00 pm Branch Office

Tuesday 10/05/2022 LSOC Meeting (Lifesaving & Supports Operations) 7.00 pm Branch Office

End of Document

May 2022

April 2022
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